
November 2016 
Ms. Amy’s Classroom Calendar 
 

◄ October 2016 November  2016 December 2016 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
BOOK CLUB 9:00 a.m. 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  

BOOK CLUB 9:00 a.m. 

 
Election Day 

9  
Classroom Gratitude Feast 
ALL PARENTS INVITED 
Set up at 10:30 a.m.   
Eat from 11:00 – 12:00 

10  
Mary Poppins @ Weber 
High 
 
Chili Cook-Off  
5:30 – 7:00 p.m. 

11  
EARLY OUT 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  

BOOK CLUB 9:00 a.m. 

 
Box Tops Store 

16  
 
 
Botany Lesson (Ms. Rachel) 

1:50 – 2:50 p.m. 

17  
School Gratitude Feast for 
Community Members 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
NO SCHOOL 
FALL BREAK 

22  
NO SCHOOL 
FALL BREAK 

23  
NO SCHOOL 
FALL BREAK 

24  

THANKSGIVING 
NO SCHOOL 

25  
NO SCHOOL 
FALL BREAK 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  

BOOK CLUB 9:00 a.m. 
 

30  
Book Report Due!!! 

Notes: 
Order “Original Works” this month 

More Calendars with US Holidays: Dec 2016, Jan 2017, PDF Calendar 

http://www.wincalendar.com/October-Calendar/October-2016-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/December-Calendar/December-2016-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/December-Calendar/December-2016-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/January-Calendar/January-2017-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/2016-Calendar-PDF

