November 2016

Ms. Amy's Classroom Calendar

October 2016 November 2016 December 2016 ▶						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1 BOOK CLUB 9:00 a.m.	2	3	4	5
6	7	8 BOOK CLUB 9:00 a.m. Election Day	9 Classroom Gratitude Feast ALL PARENTS INVITED Set up at 10:30 a.m. Eat from 11:00 – 12:00	10 Mary Poppins @ Weber High Chili Cook-Off 5:30 – 7:00 p.m.	11 EARLY OUT	12
13	14	BOOK CLUB 9:00 a.m. Box Tops Store	16 Botany Lesson (Ms. Rachel) 1:50 – 2:50 p.m.	17 School Gratitude Feast for Community Members	18	19
20	21 NO SCHOOL FALL BREAK	22 NO SCHOOL FALL BREAK	23 NO SCHOOL FALL BREAK	24 THANKSGIVING NO SCHOOL	25 NO SCHOOL FALL BREAK	26
27	28	29 BOOK CLUB 9:00 a.m.	30 Book Report Due!!!	Notes: Order "Original Works" this month		

More Calendars with US Holidays: Dec 2016, Jan 2017, PDF Calendar